
Vorgepooltes System 10 mit 6 TN

 

WdEM Frauen U 17
Holzwickede +78 kg
17.02.2007 Frauen u17
Stand: 17.02.2007, 16:52:03

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 2 5 6 9 10 13 14 17 18

1 - Frauke Krygowski
Tus Germania D 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

3 - Nadine Werth
VFL Kamen AR 1

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

9 - Yvonne Schildgen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen K 2

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

Punkte
Ubw.

Punkte
Ubw.

Kampf-
zeit

1:45 3:47 1:35

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz3 4 7 8 11 12 15 16 19 20

2 - Janika Broske
Stella Bevergern MS 1

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

4 - Lisa Boda
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen K 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

6 - Lisa Kreth
PSV Oberhausen D 2

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

Punkte
Ubw.

Punkte
Ubw.

Kampf-
zeit

1:12 1:13 0:52

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

21

Yvonne Schildgen

Janika Broske

22

Frauke Krygowski

Lisa Boda

23

Janika Broske
10:0 1:18

Lisa Boda
10:0 0:13

Lisa Boda
10:0 0:40

1.

1. Lisa Boda
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen K 1

2. Janika Broske
Stella Bevergern MS

3. Yvonne Schildgen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen K 2

3. Frauke Krygowski
Tus Germania D 1

5. Nadine Werth
VFL Kamen AR 

5. Lisa Kreth
PSV Oberhausen D 2

7. Viertplazierter aus Pool A

7. Viertplazierter aus Pool B

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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